SOUTHGATE PROGRESSIVE SYNAGOGUE

Balance sheet at 31 December 2015

Tangible fixed assets
Investments

Current assets

Stock of prayer books and Judaica
Income tax recoverable

Debtors and prepayments

Cash at bank and in hand

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year
Creditors and accruals

Bank loan

Other loan

Net current assets

Total assets less current liabilities

Creditors: amounts falling due after one year
Bank loan

Net assets

Represented by:

Unrestricted funds
Accumulated general fund

Burial, cremation and funeral fund
Rabbi's discretionary fund

Restricted funds
Scholarship fund
Charities fund

Total funds

Approved by the Council on

S Lesley
Hon Treasurer

note £ £
3 290,920
4 -
290,920
6,785
15,795
305,037
327,617
12,928
5 3,694
5 30,000
46,622
280,995
571,915
5 39,860
532,055
8
348,172
174,845
773
523,790
9
855
7,410
8,265
532,055

on its behalf by

M Golding
Chairman
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